Modular Flat Surface pH/ORP Electrodes
Configurable for In-line or Submersion Use
Optional plug-in Electronic Interfaces
Enhanced Sensorex ERP Reference System
REDOX, HF and Low Ionic Solution Options
S8000 Series pH/ORP
Electrode Platform
LIQUID ANALYTICAL SOLUTIONS

Optional Models:   ORP Redox Electrode: -1000mV to +1000mV
HF resistant pH electrode: 0-12pH, 0-50 ° Celsius
Ordering Information
SUBMERSION
Order Electrode + EA part + (Optional EM if required) + Cap/Cable
IN-LINE
Order Electrode + Appropriate EA899 or EA899TC + (Optional EM if required)
+ Cap/Cable + Flow Cell
S8000CD Combination double junction ERP pH electrode
S8000CD-ORP Combination double junction ERP ORP electrode
S8000CD-HF Combination double junction ERP pH electrode HF resistant
S8000CD-LC Combination double junction ERP pH electrode low ionic
S8000CD-
  ORP-LC Combination double junction ERP ORP electrode low ionic
EA890  Adapts New S8000 sensors to old S653 or S653TC cable assemblies
EA891  Submersion non TC interface for S8000 Sensors to new S853 and